
 

OptixProgram™

HAW 2025-07-27 Race 1 $29,000
S_Sprint 5f Dirt

Maiden Special Weight (Md Sp Wt)
2 year olds only - Fillies only

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  0

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DLR Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys Prior RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

LAST CANDY
J: GONZALEZ SANTIAGO

T: YOUNG TERRY R

8 FTS -
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-

CLOUDY LASS
J: HERNANDEZ O K

T: BLOCK CHRIS M

2.5 FTS -
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-

BOOM BOOM BELL
J: SANTOS ADEMAR

T: LYNCH HARRY E

4.5 17

-

4.5f
4.5f

-

HAW_2025-07-10_01
HAW_2025-06-15_01
-

Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt

B-

C+

-

71

53

-

2

4

-

 FREE

 RUSH

-

TG30 NT P

TIZ CHINA
J: LOVEBERRY JARETH

T: RIVELLI LARRY

2 FTS -
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-

GREAT OWL
J: RODRIGUEZ WALTER A

T: RIVELLI LARRY

3.5 FTS -
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-

SHE'S TOPS
J: COLON LUIS H

T: PEREZ MANNY

6 FTS -
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-
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OptixProgram™

HAW 2025-07-27 Race 2 $11,000
Sprint 6f Dirt

Claiming (Clm 5000b)
3 year olds & up

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  0

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DLR Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys Prior RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

CHRISTMAS PRESENT
J: TAVARES JAVIER

T: HUGHES EARL W

12 17 5.5f
6f

5.5f

HAW_2025-07-10_04
HAW_2025-06-26_01
HAW_2025-05-29_06

Clm 4000n2y
Clm 4000n2y
Clm 4000n2y

C+

C+

C

60

62

59

5

3

8

-
 SLOG

 WARM SLOG SAVED NO_LEAD OTHER

EP

RACARINO
J: GONZALEZ SANTIAGO

T: RODRIGUEZ HUGO

1.4 17 5.5f
6f

5.5f

HAW_2025-07-10_04
HAW_2025-06-08_03
FP_2025-05-20_04

Clm 4000n2y
Clm 5000b
Clm 4000b

B

B-

B-

78

84

-

1

2

2

 RUSH SHUFFLE MOVE

 WEATHER TACTIC+ NO_FINISH

 RUSH MOVE NO_FINISH OTHER

TG30 RW2 RW3 P

BREAKING NEWS
J: MOJICA O

T: RODRIGUEZ HUGO

2.5 56 6f
6f
5f

HAW_2025-06-01_04
HAW_2025-05-01_02
HAW_2025-03-27_05

Alw 5000s
Clm 5000b
Clm 5000b

C

B

B-

60

79

74

7

1

3

 RUSH NO_KEEP

 BOS SAVED

 SLOG WIDE MOVE

P

OFF TO THE RACES
J: FELIX J E

T: CAMPBELL JOEL

5 17 5.5f
6f
6f

HAW_2025-07-10_04
FP_2025-06-03_02
FP_2025-05-17_08

Clm 4000n2y
Clm 5000n4l
Clm 4000b

C+

B

-

66

-
-

3

1

5

 WARM DUEL SAVED NO_KEEP

 GATE LONE REGRESS?

-

RW2 EP

ALVIN
J: ULLOA CARLOS JOAN

T: SPAGNOLA IDA

10 10 6f
5.5f
8.32f

HAW_2025-07-17_05
HAW_2025-07-06_07
HAW_2025-06-08_08

Clm 12500b
Clm 12500b
Clm 12500b

C

C+

C

60

56

46

8

5

6

 SLOG WIDE MOVE

 SLOG SAVED CLOSE

 WEATHER SAVED NO_KEEP NO_PUSH

OF3 P

MON AMI FUZZIE
J: GILES EMMANUEL

T: RODRIGUEZ JOSE G

6 22 8.32f
8.32f
8.32f

FP_2025-07-05_05
HAW_2025-06-12_02
HAW_2025-03-30_07

Alw 5000s
Clm 6250
Clm 5000n1y

B-

C+

B

-
70

74

5

3

1

 TROUBLE_S RUSH WIDE MOVE

 WARM TROUBLE_S RUSH WIDE

 TACTIC+ WIDE HOT OTHER

TG30 RW3 3LO P
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OptixProgram™

HAW 2025-07-27 Race 3 $15,000
Route 8.3f Off The Turf

Claiming (Clm 20000b)
3 year olds & up - Fillies/Mares only

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  0

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DLR Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys Prior RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

BEADS
J: RODRIGUEZ WALTER A

T: TRACY TANNER

8 41 6f
8.5f
8.32f

PRM_2025-06-16_13
HAW_2025-06-01_05
HAW_2025-04-17_06

Clm 30000n3x
Alw 32000n1x
Alw 32000n1x

C+

C

C

48

65

67

6

8

5

 SLOG TROUBLE_S FREE MOVE

 PRERACE- TROUBLE_S RUSH NO_KEEP

 NASAL_S SLOG MOVE WIDE

TG45 3LO PC

CURLS NITE OUT
J: LOVEBERRY JARETH

T: BLOCK CHRIS M

1.6 15 8f
8.32f
8.5f

IND_2025-07-12_01
HAW_2025-06-12_01
CD_2025-05-16_02

OClm 75000n1x
Clm 25000b
Clm 30000b

B-

B-

C+

73

77

72

3

2

6

 TROUBLE_S WIDE

 OTHER

 WEATHER SAVED OTHER

PC

ROYAL LAUGHTER
J: HERNANDEZ ISRAEL

T: ROSIN COTY W

8 45 8.32f
8f

8.5f

HAW_2025-06-12_01
PRM_2025-05-19_01
OP_2025-04-12_07

Clm 25000b
Clm 20000n3l
Clm 12500b

C+

B

C+

72

75

63

4

1

8

SAVED

POCKET SAVED MOVE

 WIDE

P

LITTLE DIXIE
J: ESQUIVEL VALENTIN

T: REAVIS MICHAEL L

4.5 21 8f
8.32f

8f

PRM_2025-07-06_07
HAW_2025-04-17_06
TP_2025-03-22_05

Clm 25000b
Alw 32000n1x
OClm 25000n1x

B-

C

C

68

64

71

3

6

10

 RUSH WIDE

 PRERACE- WARM TROUBLE_S OTHER

WIDE NO_KEEP

TG30 2LO MTO PC
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OptixProgram™

HAW 2025-07-27 Race 4 $12,000
Sprint 6f Dirt

Claiming (Clm 12500n2l)
3 year olds & up

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  0

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DLR Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys Prior RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

DASH TO THE CASH
J: HERNANDEZ ISRAEL

T: LINDSAY RICKY

12 287 6f
6f
8f

HAW_2024-10-13_03
HAW_2024-09-05_06
HAW_2024-08-11_10

Clm 12500n2l
Alw 38000n1x
Clm 20000n2l

B-

C

C

62

49

42

3

7

8

 CLOSE

 NASAL_S SLOG TROUBLE_S

 TROUBLE_S SAVED

C

QUALITY STORM
J: BENDEZU ALEXANDER

T: IRION HEATHER

8 21 5.5f
6f
6f

HAW_2025-07-06_05
HAW_2025-06-15_05
FP_2025-06-03_04

Clm 5000n2l
Clm 5000n2l
OClm 20000n2l

B-

B-

C+

61

65

-

3

3

4

NASAL_S WARM SLOG TROUBLE_S MOVE

 SLOG SAVED TROUBLE MOVE

 SLOG SAVED

EP

CINCO HARLEY
J: HERNANDEZ O K

T: WINEBAUGH CHERYL

6 750

-

5.5f
5f
-

GP_2023-07-08_02
GP_2023-06-03_02
-

Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt

B

B-

-

69

64

-

1

3

-

TROUBLE_S WIDE DUEL

DUEL

-

NT P

REGAINED POWER
J: FELIX J E

T: RODRIGUEZ EDUARDO

10 21 5.5f
5.5f
8f

HAW_2025-07-06_09
HAW_2025-06-05_02
HAW_2025-05-29_07

Clm 15000n2l
Clm 20000n2l
Alw 32000n1x

C

C+

C

53

56

39

5

3

6

FTQ SAVED NO_PUSH TROUBLE-

 LONE NO_LINE NO_FINISH

 EASY_LEAD PRESSED SAVED NO_KEEP

RW2 RW3 E

EASY FAST
J: MOJICA O

T: DIVITO JAMES P

2.5 350 6f
6f

5.5f

HAW_2024-08-11_09
HAW_2024-07-25_09
HAW_2023-09-04_05

Clm 12500n2l
Clm 12500n2l
Alw 39000n1x

B-

B-

C

74

68

48

2

2

8

 WIDE MOVE X_BIAS

 DELAY TROUBLE_S WIDE MOVE NO_FINISH

 SLOG TACTIC- COLD

GW1 RW2 PC
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OptixProgram™

HAW 2025-07-27 Race 5 $10,000
Route 8.32f Dirt
Claiming (Clm 5000b)

3 year olds & up - Fillies/Mares only

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  0

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DLR Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys
Prior
RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

JOCELYN
J: GONZALEZ SANTIAGO

T: PEREZ MANNY

15 21 8.32f
8.32f
8.32f

HAW_2025-07-06_03
HAW_2025-06-15_03
HAW_2025-05-25_01

Clm 5000b
Clm 5000b
Clm 5000b

C

C

C+

44

47

63

5

6

4

 NASAL_S TROUBLE_S RUSH NO_KEEP NO_PUSH

 SAVED NO_KEEP

 NASAL_S RUSH

LUNARCHY
J: GILES EMMANUEL

T: FLORES PEDRO J

10 21 8.32f
8.32f
5.5f

HAW_2025-07-06_03
HAW_2025-06-15_03
HAW_2025-06-01_01

Clm 5000b
Clm 5000b
Clm 5000n3l

C

B-

C+

38

63

62

6

2

4

 VSLOG SAVED NO_KEEP

 TROUBLE_S SAVED

 CLOSE

C

SIGNATURE STREET
J: TAVARES JAVIER

T: RYAN CHRIS A

6 21 8.32f
8.32f
8.32f

HAW_2025-07-06_03
HAW_2025-06-15_03
HAW_2025-05-25_01

Clm 5000b
Clm 5000b
Clm 5000b

B-

C+

C

66

63

46

3

3

6

 NASAL_S SAVED NO_LEAD

 NASAL_S

 FREE MOVE WIDE NO_KEEP

TG30 OF3 NT

JERSEY GOLD
J: BENDEZU ALEXANDER

T: NESBITT AMY

12 19 6f
6f

5.5f

FP_2025-07-08_02
FP_2025-05-27_03
FP_2025-05-13_02

Clm 4000b
Clm 5000n3l
Clm 5000n3l

C

-
-

-
-
-

5

3

7

NASAL_S WARM PRESSED NO_KEEP NO_LEAD PLODDY

-
-

DESSERT FIRST
J: ESQUIVEL VALENTIN

T: REAVIS MICHAEL L

2.5 21 8.32f
5.5f
6f

HAW_2025-07-06_03
HAW_2025-06-01_01
HAW_2025-05-11_01

Clm 5000b
Clm 5000n3l
Clm 5000n3l

C+

B-

B-

63

66

66

4

3

2

 SLOG TROUBLE_S TACTIC-

 WARM_UP TROUBLE_S COVER CLOSE GALLOP+

 RUSH MOVE

P

SILKY WARRIOR (IRE)
J: FELIX J E

T: VILLA FRANCISCO

1.6 21 8.32f
8.32f
8.32f

HAW_2025-07-06_03
HAW_2025-06-15_03
HAW_2025-05-25_01

Clm 5000b
Clm 5000b
Clm 5000b

B-

B-

B

67

62

68

2

4

2

 WARM TROUBLE_S RUSH

 WARM PRERACE-

 WIDE MOVE

PC
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OptixProgram™

HAW 2025-07-27 Race 6 $100,000
Sprint 5.5f Off The Turf

Nongraded stake/handicap (RSMlaroMmB100k)
3 year olds & up

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  0

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DLR Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys
Prior
RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

MIDNIGHT SPECIAL
J: GONZALEZ SANTIAGO

T: SIMONOVICH DANIEL

12 10 5.5f
5f
5f

HAW_2025-07-17_06
HAW_2025-05-25_08
GP_2025-04-27_09

OClm 15000
Clm 25000
Clm 10000

B

B

-

81

86

-

1

3

7

 NASAL_S PERFECT FREE CLOSE GALLOP-

 BTL TROUBLE_S TROUBLE MOVE WIDE NO_LEAD

 OTHER

RW1 GW2 2LO P

MONDOGETSBUCKETS
J: PEDROZA MARCELINO

T: BLOCK CHRIS M

6 17 6f
6f

5.5f

HAW_2025-07-10_07
HAW_2025-06-08_04
HAW_2025-04-20_05

OClm 40000b
Alw 32000n1x
Md Sp Wt

B

B

B

88

86

80

1

1

1

 MOVE

 WEATHER PRESSED

 TROUBLE_S MOVE OTHER

NT 3LO EP

NAGY AND DA BEARS
J: SANTOS ADEMAR

T: ALONSO FERNANDO

30 31 5.5f
5.5f
5.5f

HAW_2025-06-26_05
HAW_2025-05-25_06
HAW_2024-10-10_06

Alw 32000n1x
Clm 12500b
Alw 36000n1x

B-

B-

C

70

64

62

2

4

11

 SAVED TACTIC- TROUBLE- DROP?

SLOG SAVED DUEL

 NO_COVER NO_KEEP DROP?

3LO EP

UNCASHED
J: RODRIGUEZ WALTER A

T: RIVELLI LARRY

4.5 13 6.5f
6f
5f

ELP_2025-07-14_06
CD_2025-06-19_06
HAW_2025-06-05_04

OClm 40000
Alw 20000s
OClm 40000n2x

C+

B

B+

81

97

99

4

1

1

 RUSH SAVED FTQ X_FLOW

 PRESSED SAVED

 RUSH OTHER

EP
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OptixProgram™

HAW 2025-07-27 Race 7 $9,000
Sprint 5.5f Dirt

Maiden Claimer (Md 6250)
3 year olds & up

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  0

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DLR Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys Prior RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

BOURBON STREET BOY
J: RODRIGUEZ WALTER A

T: CAMPBELL JOEL

4 21 6f
8f
7f

HAW_2025-07-06_04
HAW_2025-06-26_09
CD_2025-05-17_02

Md 6250
Md 12500
Md 12500

B-

C

C

61

33

55

2

9

7

 NASAL_S TROUBLE_S RUSH LONE

 NASAL_S RUSH WIDE FTQ NO_PUSH

 LONE NO_FINISH

TG30 RW1 RW3 NT E

RUMBLING
J: BENDEZU ALEXANDER

T: QUINONEZ MAXIMINO

5 21 6f
6f

5.5f

HAW_2025-07-06_04
HAW_2025-05-04_01
HAW_2025-04-13_01

Md 6250
Md 25000
Md 6250

B-

C+

B-

58

55

62

3

5

3

 NASAL_S SAVED KICKBACK MOVE

 RUSH SAVED NO_KEEP OTHER TURF?

 TROUBLE SAVED

TG30 GW1 2LO

BODADDY
J: HERNANDEZ ISRAEL

T: WINEBAUGH CHERYL

8 FTS -
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-

GRAND FESTIVAL
J: ESQUIVEL VALENTIN

T: PEREZ MANNY

10 428 6f
6f

5.5f

HAW_2024-05-25_08
HAW_2024-04-28_08
HAW_2024-04-07_06

Md 6250
Md 6250
Md 6250

C

C+

C+

42

59

51

8

5

5

SAVED NO_KEEP

 WIDE NO_PUSH

 WEATHER STRETCH? TROUBLE_S

C

BEST DRESSED MAN
J: GONZALEZ SANTIAGO

T: CHILDERS SHANE

15 17 6f
6f
8f

HAW_2025-07-10_03
TP_2024-12-20_01
CD_2024-10-31_02

Md 15000
Md 7500
Md 20000

C+

C

C+

47

44

57

4

8

6

 OTHER TROUBLE_S RUSH COVER PREP?

DUEL NO_FINISH NO_PUSH

 PRESSED SAVED TROUBLE- NO_KEEP

TG30 RW2 2LO
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OptixProgram™

HAW 2025-07-27 Race 8 $100,000
Sprint 5.5f Off The Turf

Nongraded stake/handicap (LdyCryTSpB100k)
3 year olds & up - Fillies/Mares only

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  0

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DLR Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys Prior RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

RICH CITY GIRL
J: RODRIGUEZ WALTER A

T: RIVELLI LARRY

8 78 6f
8.5f
6.5f

PRM_2025-05-10_07
KEE_2024-10-04_09
KD_2024-08-29_07

GoldfinchB50k
Alcibiad-G1
Alw 250000nc

B

C

B

93

66

83

1

6

1

 TROUBLE_S RUSH WIDE NO_LEAD

WARM TROUBLE_S BOS NO_LEAD NO_FINISH

 BOS GALLOP-

RW2 NT EP

SHEZAFUNKYDRUMMER
J: MOJICA O

T: RIVELLI LARRY

10 239 6.5f
8.5f
6.5f

CD_2024-11-30_10
KEE_2024-10-04_08
KD_2024-09-08_08

FernCreekB225k
Jessamn-G2
UntapableB1000

C+

B-

B

80

77

87

6

6

2

 NO_KEEP DROP?

 WARM LONE NO_FINISH DROP?

RUSH NO_LINE

RW2 EP

TALKIN TIPSY
J: DIAZ RENE

T: ARNETT JON G

12 51 6f
5.5f
5f

PRM_2025-06-06_05
PRM_2025-05-10_05
TAM_2025-02-22_08

PrairiRseB50k
Alw 40000nc
LightnCtyB125k

C

-
B-

25

90

89

5

1

2

DUEL NO_KEEP NO_LEAD NO_PUSH

-
PRESSED

EP

SHARP HERO
J: HERNANDEZ O K

T: MERAZ ANTONIO

10 19 6f
6f

5.5f

TDN_2025-07-08_07
HAW_2025-05-18_05
FP_2025-04-22_07

Alw 32500nc
ThrdChncB50k
OClm 30000n1y

B

B-

B

94

76

-

2

4

1

 WARM RUSH SAVED DUEL

 WASTED WARM RUSH WIDE

WARM WIDE RUSH BOS

TG30 2LO EP

GRAY LIGHTNING
J: ESQUIVEL EMMANUEL

T: HERNANDEZ ARMANDO

12 36 7f
6f
6f

CD_2025-06-21_09
HAW_2025-05-18_05
OP_2025-05-01_08

Chicago-G2
ThrdChncB50k
MajesticB145k

C

B

C+

76

89

81

9

2

4

 PRESSED SAVED NO_KEEP

 RUSH LONE SAVED OTHER

 NASAL_S COVER PLODDY DROP?

RW2 E

BEEHIVE
J: FELIX J E

T: BOYCE MICHELE

15 70 6f
6f
6f

HAW_2025-05-18_05
HAW_2025-04-24_05
HAW_2024-10-03_04

ThrdChncB50k
OClm 40000b
OClm 50000b

B-

B

B-

76

81

76

3

1

3

 RUSH NO_KEEP NO_LEAD

BOS

 WIDE MOVE

EP

YAMILE'S
J: BENDEZU ALEXANDER

T: MILLER DAVID M

30 23 6f
8f
6f

CBY_2025-07-04_01
CBY_2025-06-11_06
HAW_2025-05-18_05

OClm 20000n2x
OClm 20000n2x
ThrdChncB50k

B

-
C

86

80

43

1

2

6

WARM RUSH SAVED MOVE FLOW

-
 WIDE NO_PUSH
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OptixProgram™

HAW 2025-07-27 Race 9 $12,000
Route 8.3f Off The Turf

Claiming (Clm 7500)
3 year olds & up

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  0

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DLR Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys Prior RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

VITALE
J: HERNANDEZ ISRAEL

T: CLAY PAT

3 17 8.5f
8.5f
8.32f

HAW_2025-07-10_05
HAW_2025-06-29_08
FP_2025-06-14_02

OClm 12500
Alw 5000s
Clm 5000n2y

B-

B-

C+

81

71

-

2

3

4

 PRESSED SAVED

 WIDE

 WARM FREE NO_KEEP PLODDY

NT E

PLAIN OR PEANUT
J: TAVARES JAVIER

T: ALONSO FERNANDO

15 105 8.32f
8.32f

8f

HAW_2025-04-13_05
HAW_2025-03-30_07
MNR_2024-11-25_07

Clm 4000n2y
Clm 5000n1y
Alw 18800n1x

C+

C+

C

55

62

58

5

4

7

 NASAL_S GATE SLOG WIDE

 NASAL_S GATE WIDE

 GATE SLOG COVER NO_KEEP

P

MR. UNIVERSE
J: GONZALEZ SANTIAGO

T: PEREZ MANNY

30 28 8.5f
8.32f

6f

HAW_2025-06-29_08
HAW_2025-06-08_05
HAW_2025-05-22_02

Alw 5000s
Alw 5000s
Clm 5000b

C

C

C

56

52

44

8

5

6

 GATE SLOG MOVE WIDE

 WEATHER SLOG

 WARM WARM_UP SLOG
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Quick Guides
One-pager OptixPROGRAM™ explainer: https://cdn.optixeq.com/2019/02/New-OptixPLOT-Program-Explainer.pdf

OptixPLOT™ primer: https://cdn.optixeq.com/2015/05/OptixPLOT-Online-Primer_1.pdf
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